
SUNY Orange Admissions Office 
College Commons 
115 South Street 

Middletown, NY 10940 

Phone: (845)-341-4030 
Fax: (845)-342-8662 

Tuesday, March 4 

Thursday, March 6 

Tuesday, March 11 

Thursday March 13 

Tuesday, April 1 

Thursday April 3 

Tuesday, April 8 

Thursday, April 10 

Tuesday, April 29 

Thursday, May 1 

Session runs from 
9:00 a.m.—12:00pm. 

Each session consists of an 
Admissions Presentation, 
Campus Tour, and Lunch. 

Deadline to schedule is 
February 29th! 

IM SUNY Oange! 
Screen name: askSUNYOrange 

Do you or your students have a quick question? 
IM SUNY Orange and chat with an 

Admissions Counselor. 
We would love to hear from you! 

Spring 2008 
Campus Tours 

Please Contact 
Edmond Lugo at (845)-341-4040 
if interested in arranging a 

GROUP CAMPUS TOUR. 

Tour Dates


